125" Executive Council Meeting of the IUVSTA and Associated Meetings

Friday, March 10", 2017

16:00
16:45
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
20:00

Saturday, March 11", 2017

08:15
09:00
09:45
10:45
11:00
11:30
12:30
12:45
14:15
15:30
15:45
17:15
18:00
20:30

Sunday March 12", 2017

09:00
10:30
10:45
12:15
12:45
13:00
14:00

10™ - 12" March 2017
Hotel Natura, Rogla, Slovenia

Officers’ Business Meeting (restricted)
Coffee

Statutes Committee

Emerging Societies Committee
Publications Committee

Adjourn

Dinner

Finance Committee

Awards and Scholarships Committee
Congress Planning Committee
Coffee

Education Committee

Long Range Planning Committee
Adjourn

Lunch

STD

Coffee

STD resumes

Adjourn

Departure to Dinner

Social Dinner hosted by SVS

ECM-125

Coffee

ECM-125 resumes
AGM-4

Adjourn

Lunch

Departure



