## $125^{th}$ Executive Council Meeting of the IUVSTA and Associated Meetings $10^{th}-12^{th}$ March 2017 Hotel Natura, Rogla, Slovenia

## Friday, March 10<sup>th</sup>, 2017

16:00 16:45	Officers' Business Meeting (restricted) Coffee
17:30	Statutes Committee
18:00	Emerging Societies Committee
18:30	Publications Committee
19:00	Adjourn
20:00	Dinner

## Saturday, March 11<sup>th</sup>, 2017

08:15	Finance Committee
09:00	Awards and Scholarships Committee
09:45	Congress Planning Committee
10:45	Coffee
11:00	Education Committee
11:30	Long Range Planning Committee
12:30	Adjourn
12:45	Lunch
14:15	STD
15:30	Coffee
15:45	STD resumes
17:15	Adjourn
18:00	Departure to Dinner
20:30	Social Dinner hosted by SVS

## Sunday March 12<sup>th</sup>, 2017

09:00	ECM-125
10:30	Coffee
10:45	ECM-125 resumes
12:15	AGM-4
12:45	Adjourn
13:00	Lunch
14:00	Departure